
Log Cabin DBJ Spring 2020

Division:2501 8 Ball

8 Feet

10.00

15

Game Type:

Table Size:

Player Game Fee:

Rounds:

FixedDiv Type:

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

1 1/7/2020 Tue 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 111995 2 Token Vs 1 Richard and 2 Nuts Log Cabin

Match- 111996 Drop Shotz Vs Rack Attack Log Cabin

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

2 1/14/2020 Tue 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 111997 2 Token Vs Drop Shotz Log Cabin

Match- 111998 Rack Attack Vs 1 Richard and 2 Nuts Log Cabin

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

3 1/21/2020 Tue 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 111999 2 Token Vs Rack Attack Log Cabin

Match- 112000 Drop Shotz Vs 1 Richard and 2 Nuts Log Cabin

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

4 1/28/2020 Tue 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112001 2 Token Vs 1 Richard and 2 Nuts Log Cabin

Match- 112002 Drop Shotz Vs Rack Attack Log Cabin

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

5 2/4/2020 Tue 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112003 2 Token Vs Drop Shotz Log Cabin

Match- 112004 Rack Attack Vs 1 Richard and 2 Nuts Log Cabin

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

6 2/11/2020 Tue 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112005 2 Token Vs Rack Attack Log Cabin

Match- 112006 Drop Shotz Vs 1 Richard and 2 Nuts Log Cabin

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

7 2/18/2020 Tue 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112007 2 Token Vs 1 Richard and 2 Nuts Log Cabin

Match- 112008 Drop Shotz Vs Rack Attack Log Cabin

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

8 2/25/2020 Tue 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112009 2 Token Vs Drop Shotz Log Cabin

Match- 112010 Rack Attack Vs 1 Richard and 2 Nuts Log Cabin

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

9 3/3/2020 Tue 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112011 2 Token Vs Rack Attack Log Cabin

Match- 112012 Drop Shotz Vs 1 Richard and 2 Nuts Log Cabin

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

10 3/10/2020 Tue 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112013 2 Token Vs 1 Richard and 2 Nuts Log Cabin

Match- 112014 Drop Shotz Vs Rack Attack Log Cabin
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Round / Week Start Date Day Time

11 3/17/2020 Tue 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112015 2 Token Vs Drop Shotz Log Cabin

Match- 112016 Rack Attack Vs 1 Richard and 2 Nuts Log Cabin

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

12 3/24/2020 Tue 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112017 2 Token Vs Rack Attack Log Cabin

Match- 112018 Drop Shotz Vs 1 Richard and 2 Nuts Log Cabin

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

13 3/31/2020 Tue 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112019 2 Token Vs 1 Richard and 2 Nuts Log Cabin

Match- 112020 Drop Shotz Vs Rack Attack Log Cabin

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

14 4/7/2020 Tue 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112021 2 Token Vs Drop Shotz Log Cabin

Match- 112022 Rack Attack Vs 1 Richard and 2 Nuts Log Cabin

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

15 4/14/2020 Tue 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 112023 2 Token Vs Rack Attack Log Cabin

Match- 112024 Drop Shotz Vs 1 Richard and 2 Nuts Log Cabin
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